
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 12/05/2017Brut Mixte

Liste de résultats

LION'S CLUB ET GNB

Classement Brut

imprimé le mardi 23 mai 2017 à 14h28Page 1 / 3

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 LEGRAND Marion MARGAUX FRA 16,3

MAHE Anton STE BAUME FRA 18,3 9 35
-

2 PUYMIRAT Helene LACANAU FRA 14,7

DUROU Daniel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,9 9 27
-

3 MAFFEI Antoine VILLENEUVE/LOT FRA 12,1

DARRIEUX Yves GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 16,6 7 25
-

4 COUERBE Jacqueline GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 16,8

MONTRICHARD Philippe GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 20,6 10 25
-

5 GRENIE Daniel GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 17,4

DIEZ Daniele GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 29,4 11 25
-

6 LARROZE Christian GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 32,7

THIMOTHEE Joel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 33,0 19 24
-

7 BOREAN Luigi GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 16,9

DAUBECH Patricia GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 54 15 24
-

8 MAISONNIER Bernard GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 25,2

BERGUIGNAT Jocelyne PESSAC FRA 25,5 14 24
-

9 GONZALES Patrick LACANAU FRA 10,5

TONEL Jacques AQUITAINE FRA 33,0 9 24
-

10 SMITH Patrick ARCACHON FRA 18,5

MAZIERES Brigitte ARCACHON FRA 23,7 11 23
-

11 POUPOT Telesia GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 21,1

ESCUDEY Celine GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 33,5 14 22
-

12 LAULAN Hervé GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 25,0

ESCUDEY Benoit GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 46 17 22
-

13 GILLET Chantal GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 18,4

GILLET Bertrand GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 23,7 11 22
-

14 LANGLOIS Serge AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,8

VALFREY Jocelyne AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 38 13 21
-

15 STOICHEFF Gilles AQUITAINE FRA 35,5

SAPHORE Pierre GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 36,0 20 21
-
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16 CAMPAGNE Emmanuel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,6

LAURENT Gerard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,6 11 21
-

17 MONNET-MUTTER Mahé MARGAUX FRA 12,9

LARROZE Paulette GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 35,5 11 21
-

18 BANNEL Marie Christine GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 22,4

BANNEL Jacques Michel GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 24,0 12 21
-

19 THIMOTHEE Dany AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 29,0

ARCAS Jean-Claude AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 35,5 17 21
-

20 BURCKBUCHLER Patrice DASSAULT BORDEA FRA 18,8

LESTAGE Dominique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 36,0 13 21
-

21 BRICE Chantal GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 27,8

COURTABESSIS Marina GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 30,0 15 21
-

22 DE BARROS Michel LACANAU FRA 13,3

CUMENAL Francis LACANAU FRA 21,7 9 20
-

23 SAN JOSE Alain DASSAULT BORDEA FRA 20,5

LANGLADE RIDOUX Jacqueline GAZELEC BORDEAU FRA 21,4 11 20
-

24 LANGLADE Jean-Marie GAZELEC BORDEAU FRA 12,9

POMIES Serge LACANAU FRA 17,2 7 20
-

25 PELTEREAU Jean-Claude ORTF AQUITAINE FRA 19,0

BAQUEY Marie Helene MEDOC FRA 23,6 11 19
-

26 TOUPY Christian AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,0

SUREAU Marie AQUITAINE FRA 46 17 18
-

27 DESCAMPS Ysabel GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 23,0

ARROUAYS Jean CH. LES MERLES FRA 30,1 14 18
-

28 PELLETIER Brigitte VILLENEUVE/LOT FRA 33,0

LANGLADE Veronique GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 54 21 16
-

29 LATIE Alain BORDEAUX LAC FRA 35,5

LECOMTEDUROUIL Monique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 36,0 20 16
-

30 PICHOT Gilles ALCATEL CIT FRA 18,7

LEFORT Armel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,5 11 16
-

31 BELADE Alain FORD BLANQUEFOR FRA 19,4

BONNEAU Louis AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 54 16 15
-

32 LEFORT Dominique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 17,4

WANGERMEZ Maite AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 36,0 13 15
-

33 MARTIN Patrick MONTENDRE FRA 35,0

JAMMES Patrick MONTENDRE FRA 36,0 20 15
-

34 VACHER Michel ORTF AQUITAINE FRA 15,2

DARRIEUX Christiane GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 33,0 11 15
-

35 LARNAUDIE Gerard GAZELEC BORDEAU FRA 21,4

DAGNAC Jean-Jacques HARAS JARDY FRA 22,0 12 14
-
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36 HERRERO Jean Jacques GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 20,6

LATASTE Alain GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 54 17 14
-

37 LAROCHE JOUBERT Liliane AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 23,1

DEMAILLE Herve AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 35,7 15 13
-

38 VEDRENNE Jean.Pierre AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 19,8

GRAIN Monique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 28,6 12 13
-

39 VIGNEAU Serge AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 30,2

JANKOWIAK Bernard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 42 19 13
-

40 BAQUEY Bernard MEDOC FRA 24,1

GUILLAUME Roger MEDOC FRA 28,6 14 13
-

41 WANGERMEZ Paul AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 31,0

ROBERT Bernard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 33,2 18 12
-

42 LADOS Alain GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 33,5

ETOURNEAU Alain GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 34,2 19 11
-

43 GARCIA Joaquim GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 25,8

GARNAUD Brigitte LACANAU FRA 41 17 11
-

44 GABET Willy PESSAC FRA 34,0

GABET Jenny PESSAC FRA 44 21 10
-

45 JOUSSE Roger AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 26,0

FILLOUX Jean-Michel LIMOGES FRA 43 17 9
-

46 STROOBANTS Joanna AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 31,3

DUPONT Michel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 54 21 8
-
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1 LEGRAND Marion MARGAUX FRA 16,3

MAHE Anton STE BAUME FRA 18,3 9 44
-

2 LARROZE Christian GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 32,7

THIMOTHEE Joel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 33,0 19 43
-

3 STOICHEFF Gilles AQUITAINE FRA 35,5

SAPHORE Pierre GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 36,0 20 41
-

4 LAULAN Hervé GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 25,0

ESCUDEY Benoit GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 46 17 39
-

5 BOREAN Luigi GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 16,9

DAUBECH Patricia GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 54 15 39
-

6 MAISONNIER Bernard GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 25,2

BERGUIGNAT Jocelyne PESSAC FRA 25,5 14 38
-

7 THIMOTHEE Dany AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 29,0

ARCAS Jean-Claude AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 35,5 17 37
-

8 PUYMIRAT Helene LACANAU FRA 14,7

DUROU Daniel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,9 9 36
-

9 GRENIE Daniel GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 17,4

DIEZ Daniele GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 29,4 11 36
-

10 BRICE Chantal GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 27,8

COURTABESSIS Marina GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 30,0 15 36
-

11 POUPOT Telesia GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 21,1

ESCUDEY Celine GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 33,5 14 35
-

12 LATIE Alain BORDEAUX LAC FRA 35,5

LECOMTEDUROUIL Monique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 36,0 20 35
-

13 TOUPY Christian AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,0

SUREAU Marie AQUITAINE FRA 46 17 35
-

14 COUERBE Jacqueline GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 16,8

MONTRICHARD Philippe GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 20,6 10 35
-

15 PELLETIER Brigitte VILLENEUVE/LOT FRA 33,0

LANGLADE Veronique GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 54 21 34
-
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16 LANGLOIS Serge AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,8

VALFREY Jocelyne AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 38 13 34
-

17 SMITH Patrick ARCACHON FRA 18,5

MAZIERES Brigitte ARCACHON FRA 23,7 11 34
-

18 BURCKBUCHLER Patrice DASSAULT BORDEA FRA 18,8

LESTAGE Dominique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 36,0 13 34
-

19 BANNEL Marie Christine GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 22,4

BANNEL Jacques Michel GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 24,0 12 33
-

20 GONZALES Patrick LACANAU FRA 10,5

TONEL Jacques AQUITAINE FRA 33,0 9 33
-

21 GILLET Chantal GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 18,4

GILLET Bertrand GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 23,7 11 33
-

22 CAMPAGNE Emmanuel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,6

LAURENT Gerard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,6 11 32
-

23 DESCAMPS Ysabel GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 23,0

ARROUAYS Jean CH. LES MERLES FRA 30,1 14 32
-

24 MONNET-MUTTER Mahé MARGAUX FRA 12,9

LARROZE Paulette GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 35,5 11 32
-

25 MARTIN Patrick MONTENDRE FRA 35,0

JAMMES Patrick MONTENDRE FRA 36,0 20 32
-

26 MAFFEI Antoine VILLENEUVE/LOT FRA 12,1

DARRIEUX Yves GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 16,6 7 32
-

27 BELADE Alain FORD BLANQUEFOR FRA 19,4

BONNEAU Louis AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 54 16 31
-

28 SAN JOSE Alain DASSAULT BORDEA FRA 20,5

LANGLADE RIDOUX Jacqueline GAZELEC BORDEAU FRA 21,4 11 31
-

29 VIGNEAU Serge AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 30,2

JANKOWIAK Bernard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 42 19 31
-

30 HERRERO Jean Jacques GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 20,6

LATASTE Alain GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 54 17 30
-

31 DE BARROS Michel LACANAU FRA 13,3

CUMENAL Francis LACANAU FRA 21,7 9 29
-

32 PELTEREAU Jean-Claude ORTF AQUITAINE FRA 19,0

BAQUEY Marie Helene MEDOC FRA 23,6 11 29
-

33 LEFORT Dominique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 17,4

WANGERMEZ Maite AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 36,0 13 28
-

34 GABET Willy PESSAC FRA 34,0

GABET Jenny PESSAC FRA 44 21 27
-

35 STROOBANTS Joanna AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 31,3

DUPONT Michel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 54 21 27
-
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36 WANGERMEZ Paul AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 31,0

ROBERT Bernard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 33,2 18 27
-

37 LAROCHE JOUBERT Liliane AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 23,1

DEMAILLE Herve AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 35,7 15 27
-

38 LADOS Alain GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 33,5

ETOURNEAU Alain GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 34,2 19 27
-

39 LANGLADE Jean-Marie GAZELEC BORDEAU FRA 12,9

POMIES Serge LACANAU FRA 17,2 7 27
-

40 PICHOT Gilles ALCATEL CIT FRA 18,7

LEFORT Armel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,5 11 27
-

41 LARNAUDIE Gerard GAZELEC BORDEAU FRA 21,4

DAGNAC Jean-Jacques HARAS JARDY FRA 22,0 12 25
-

42 VEDRENNE Jean.Pierre AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 19,8

GRAIN Monique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 28,6 12 25
-

43 GARCIA Joaquim GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 25,8

GARNAUD Brigitte LACANAU FRA 41 17 25
-

44 VACHER Michel ORTF AQUITAINE FRA 15,2

DARRIEUX Christiane GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 33,0 11 25
-

45 BAQUEY Bernard MEDOC FRA 24,1

GUILLAUME Roger MEDOC FRA 28,6 14 24
-

46 JOUSSE Roger AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 26,0

FILLOUX Jean-Michel LIMOGES FRA 43 17 23
-


